
ASIJ Golden Reunion 2018 Attendee List

Attendees Email Address

Allan Kydd w Jerrie (Okada) Kydd '67

Anna Gadsby '68 annagadsby@gmail.com

Annie (NICHOLS) Campbell '66 campbell.annie@gmail.com

Annie (SUNG) Bernstein '68 annieweihwa@gmail.com

Barb Terschan w/ Frank Terschan '68

Barbara (McTIERNAN) Isabella '67 mctbell@aol.com

Barbara Barnett w/ Peter Barnett '68

Beth Pearce w/ Laer PEARCE '68

Betty Mori '68 bettymori@aol.com

Bill Parkerson w/ Miriam (Gullat) Parkerson '67

Bonnie Broe '64 Bonnie.broe@comcast.net

Carol (WALKER) Smith '67 Carolwsmith@suddenlink.net

Carol (WORTH) Baca '67 dbaca21@aol.com

Cathy Adachi '68 catadachi@yahoo.com

Cheryl Clement w/ John Clement '68

Christina Wu w/ Sam WU '67

Cindy Farwell '71 cynthiafarwell@sbcglobal.net

Cindy Blair w/ Julien Blair '68

Colleen Liberman w/ Tony Liberman '68

Connie Dorsey w/ Frank Dorsey '66

Craig Moore '71 ckmooremd@hotmail.com

Darla Buff w/ Steve Buff '67

Dave Sakamoto '68 dave.sakamoto@infoontheweb.com

Dave Roberts w/ Leslie (Okada) Roberts '66

Debbie (HUTCHINSON) Rivers '70 dhr@northcoastproperties.com

Dianne Colville w/ Glenn Colville '68

Don Lammers '68 don@dsj-lammers.com

Doug Herzik '68 daherzik@aol.com

Doug Rice '68 dug12gohan@gmail.com

Ellen Gadsby '70 Nativeor@aol.com

Ellie-Deko Shibata '66 mi-hopi@sf7.so-net.ne.jp

Erin Nelson (ASIJ Dir of Advancement) enelson@asij.ac.jp

Frank Dorsey '66 dorseylighting@yahoo.com



Frank Terschan '68 frank.terschan@tshglaw.com

Frank Bronsal w/ Jeanne (See) Bronsal '66

Gail Fairfield '67 gafair@att.net

Gary Held '68 garysheld@gmail.com

Gayle (Haida) Krissman '68 gkrissman@gmail.com

George Vehanan '66 gmboysta@gmail.com

Gerry (WATTS) Bush '72 gerry.bush@me.com

Gerry Coffey w/ Ellen Gadsby '70

Glenn Colville '68 gdcolville@comcast.net

Greg Flanders (Faculty) m38flanders@hotmail.com

Grenda (PENHOLLOW) Moss '67 grendamoss@yahoo.com

Holiday Jackson '71 holidayjac@gmail.com

Jackie Connor '69 jronnoc@gmail.com

Jacque Connor w/ Chip Connor '67

James Hardin (ASIJ Head of School)

Jay Isabella w/ Barbara (McTiernan) Isabella '67

Jeanne (SEE) Bronsal '66 jedixon66@aol.com

Jerrie (OKADA) Kydd '67 jerriekydd@hotmail.com

Jill (CONNOR) Latimer '71 jill_latimer@verizon.net

Joan Buckley '68

John Clement '68 jcmtnbiker@aol.com

Judi (BUCKLEY) Heitman '68 heitmanjudi@gmail.com

Judy (NICHOLSON) Jubb '68 tokyorose50@hotmail.com

Julien Blair '68 julienblair49@yahoo.com

Kate Wilhelm '71 4kpwilhelm@gmail.com

Kathy Chih '68 k_chih@hotmail.com

Ken Glazier '67 kenglaz@yahoo.com

Kris Broe '68 krisbroe@gmail.com

Laer Pearce '68 laer@laer.com

Larry Norfleet w/ Mara Purl '68

Lee Anne (Bennett) Martinez '69 warachelsvineyard@gmail.com

Leslie (OKADA) Roberts '66 lesliebirkland00@gmail.com

Linda Meraxa '70 meraxa@yahoo.com

Liz (YAMADA) Murry '68 liz94506@yahoo.com

Ludd Trozpek with Robin (Weeks) Trozpek

Mara PURL '68 marapurl@aol.com

Marti Hardin w/ Jim Hardin (ASIJ Head of School)



Marty Honda '68 martyhonda19@gmail.com

Mary (INOUE)Tamiya '67 mamipeta@gmail.com

Mary Mariko (MURO) Yokokawa '67 mmyokokawa26@gmail.com

Michele "Shelly" MILLER '67 shellyj1@msn.com

Mike HOMFELD '69 mhomfeld@gmail.com

Mike w/ Annie (Nichols) Campbell '66

Miriam (GULLATT) Parkerson '67 bill.parkerson@cox.net

Morley Young '68 morphybaby@gmail.com

Nick Connor '68 ndconnor@yahoo.com

Nirja (BHALLA) McCarthy '73 Nirja.mccarthy@abbott.com

Patty (McGAHEY) Goldsmith '68 pgoldsmith@usa.net

Peter Barnett '68 pbarnett1@gmail.com

Peter Tsukahira '68 petertsukahira@gmail.com

Philip Kenrick '71 phil2917@hotmail.com

Renee (ALLEE) Story '70 renee@story.net

Rick Bernstein w/ Annie (Sung) Bernstein '68

Rita Tsukahira w/ Peter Tsukahira '68

Robin (Weeks) Trozpek '67 rmwt4747@gmail.com

Sam Wu '67 wusami48@gmail.com

Sandra Carter w/ Nick Connor '68 sandra@m2ingredients.com

Scott Hitchinson '65

Scott Lehrer '70 Slehrer953@aol.com

Shin Takei '68 shinzbox@aol.com

Shou Wei (LUNG) Lam '67 Shouwei.lam@gmail.com

Stephanie Anderson '70 sganderson74@gmail.com

Steve Buff '67

Susan (BROE) Parmelee '65 Sparmelee2@gmail.com

SUZETTE W/ Craig MOORE '71

Talbot Vivian '68 tvivian1974@gmail.com

Terry Herzik '64 therzik@socal.rr.com

Toni (DYKTOR) Mullen '68 tonimullen@gmail.com

Tory Thomas '73 tory@torythomas.net

Tovik Liberman '68 tovikliberman@gmail.com

Victor Krissman w/ Gail (Haida) Krissman '68

Virginia Kerr '67 kerrvm@crl.edu

Virginia Talbot w/ Talbot Vivian '68

William Connor II '67 wec2@weconnor.com



Wilson Wong '67 wilwongson55@gmail.com

Wise Young '68 wisey@pipeline.com

Yinsei (CHANG) Chitani '68 yinsei.chitani@gmail.com


